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Session 1 - Preliminaries 1

MI. 15 MAY. 2019  15:30 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (51Wkg) JITPONG Jutamas THA
ROBERTSON Taylah AUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP VILLEGAS Enrique ESP
BEL
ENG
ESP
HUN

ÁVILA Francisco
POMPILLI Felicci
ANDERSON Chris
GÓMEZ Inma
CSOKOR Zoltan

28:29
28:29
26:30
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 2  (51Wkg) DJALOUT Houria FRA
WATSON Chloe ENG

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP ÁVILA Francisco ESP
ESP
BEL
HUN
ITA

ÁLVAREZ Idafe
ESQUIVEL César
POMPILLI Felicci
CSOKOR Zoltan
LAGALA Vicenzo

30:27
28:29
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 3  (57Wkg) FERNANDEZ Jenifer ESP
ANDREW Amy NZL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MOUHNI Abderrazak BEL
ENG
ESP
ESP
ITA

POMPILLI Felicci
ANDERSON Chris
VILLEGAS Enrique
ALMALÉ Jorge
LAGALA Vicenzo

30:27
27:30
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 4  (57Wkg) TECHASUEP Nilawan THA
MADUEÑO María del Carmen ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BEL POMPILLI Felicci ESP
ESP
ENG
HUN
FRA

ÁVILA Francisco
ÁLVAREZ Idafe
ANDERSON Chris
CSOKOR Zoltan
MOUHNI Abderrazak

30:27
30:27
30:24
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 5  (60Wkg) CICCARELLI Bianca BEL
STRIDSMAN Anja AUS BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP ÁVILA Francisco ESP
ESP
ITA
FRA
HUN

GÓMEZ Inma
ALMALÉ Jorge
LAGALA Vicenzo
MOUHNI Abderrazak
CSOKOR Zoltan

8:10
9:10
8:10
8:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

6 6  (60Wkg) LAMBOT Maysen BEL
POTKONEN Mira FIN BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP GÓMEZ Inma ESP
ESP
HUN
ENG
FRA

VILLEGAS Enrique
ESQUIVEL César
CSOKOR Zoltan
ANDERSON Chris
MOUHNI Abderrazak

16:20
17:20
16:20
16:20
16:20

RED
BLUE

7 7  (69Wkg) BUDAI Vivien HUN
KENNEALLY Che NZL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP ALMALÉ Jorge ESP
BEL
FRA
ENG
ITA

ÁLVAREZ Idafe
POMPILLI Felicci
MOUHNI Abderrazak
ANDERSON Chris
LAGALA Vicenzo

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 8  (69Wkg) RYAN Sandy ENG
SCOTT Kaye AUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP ÁLVAREZ Idafe ESP
HUN
ITA
ESP
BEL

ESQUIVEL César
CSOKOR Zoltan
LAGALA Vicenzo
VILLEGAS Enrique
POMPILLI Felicci

30:27
29:28
29:28
28:29
30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 9  (52Mkg) SPADA Massimo ITA
SZAKA István HUN BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP ESQUIVEL César ESP
ESP
FRA
ENG
BEL

GÓMEZ Inma
ALMALÉ Jorge
MOUHNI Abderrazak
ANDERSON Chris
POMPILLI Felicci

16:20
18:20
16:20
17:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

10 10  (64Mkg) HODGSON Thomas ENG
OROZCO Johan ESP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA LAGALA Vicenzo ESP
ESP
BEL
HUN
FRA

ÁVILA Francisco
ESQUIVEL César
POMPILLI Felicci
CSOKOR Zoltan
MOUHNI Abderrazak

26:30
27:30
26:30
27:29
26:30

LEGEND
ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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